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Points arriére

Layette rose
Eillet de poete rose
Rose indien

Fleur de lin bleue
Beige cachemire
Dahlia rose
Cascade bleue
Beige rosé

Tabac

Teddy

Burnt Orange med
Plum ultra vy It
Delft med dk

Rose indien
Beige rosé

DMC
819
3806
3607
3840
951
893
3811
754
435
436
742
151
3838

3607
754
436
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